
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amz*The Lara-May Colle 28/02/2022 -29.98 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 11/02/2022 0.71 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 27/02/2022 0.83 Cleaning 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Halfords 0857 17/02/2022 2.50 Furniture & Equipment 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Q Park Birmingham New Hos 03/02/2022 4.00 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Solihull Sstp 15/02/2022 4.80 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care CEA Card 16/02/2022 6.00 Clients Expenses 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 21/02/2022 7.12 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 10/02/2022 7.87 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 28/02/2022 8.11 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 16/02/2022 8.41 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 21/02/2022 8.52 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 10/02/2022 9.97 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 11/02/2022 10.82 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 21/02/2022 11.90 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/02/2022 11.99 IT Equipment & Software 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 09/02/2022 12.28 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 17/02/2022 14.41 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 20/02/2022 14.60 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 13/02/2022 15.00 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Boostpower.co.uk 28/02/2022 16.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 20/02/2022 16.01 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 14/02/2022 21.33 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 10/02/2022 21.62 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 17/02/2022 21.66 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/02/2022 22.49 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Etsy.com - Hopetextiles 18/02/2022 23.50 Furniture & Equipment 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services www.Arkellcentre.org.u 17/02/2022 27.94 Materials 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco-Stores 6463 03/02/2022 28.82 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 16/02/2022 29.12 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 22/02/2022 30.48 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 19/02/2022 39.16 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Marks&Spencer PLC 08/02/2022 50.00 Other Employee Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Voucher Express 08/02/2022 50.00 Other Employee Costs 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 17/02/2022 53.42 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core www.Jwplant.co.uk 01/03/2022 53.95 Materials 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 07/02/2022 54.92 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Bristol Airport Limite 16/02/2022 56.66 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 09/02/2022 56.87 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 10/02/2022 57.61 Clients Transport Costs 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 01/03/2022 66.21 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 13/02/2022 71.66 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Sp * Flags And Flagpol 23/02/2022 78.25 Furniture & Equipment 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 18/02/2022 80.00 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 14/02/2022 87.52 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 09/02/2022 100.00 Other Employee Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public The Inst Of Int Audito 01/03/2022 115.55 Training 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tvlicensing.co.uk 11/02/2022 159.00 Other Premise Costs 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 10/02/2022 160.00 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Careshop 15/02/2022 173.10 Other Contracted Services 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 10/02/2022 198.33 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Cultural & Related Services www.Selectamark.co.uk 09/02/2022 211.60 Furniture & Equipment 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkt 03/02/2022 250.00 Other Employee Costs 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 21/02/2022 294.99 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Community Transport As 03/02/2022 440.98 Materials 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 08/02/2022 450.00 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.ADASS.org.uk 01/03/2022 458.33 Other Fees 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 03/02/2022 500.00 Other Employee Costs 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 07/02/2022 666.25 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 13/02/2022 995.99 General Creditors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 -165.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Karabar Ltd 24/03/2022 -105.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Ariko-Direct (UK) 24/03/2022 -82.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amz*Best4Systems 24/03/2022 -39.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 -9.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amz*Leader Sailing 24/03/2022 -8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 -7.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 -6.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*WDS UK Office 24/03/2022 -5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 0.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 522 - Castle Vale 24/03/2022 2.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 2.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 3.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 3.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Freeprints 24/03/2022 3.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 192000 - Facilities & Management Services - Reprographics
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 24/03/2022 3.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 3.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 4.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/03/2022 4.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 24/03/2022 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 5.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 5.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Wm Morrisons Store 24/03/2022 5.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 24/03/2022 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 24/03/2022 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 6.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 24/03/2022 6.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 6.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 6.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 7.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Disney Plus 24/03/2022 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Disney Plus 24/03/2022 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 24/03/2022 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/03/2022 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Co-Op Group 070390 24/03/2022 8.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2022 8.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 8.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 8.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 9.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Tesco Store 2785 24/03/2022 9.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 24/03/2022 9.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/03/2022 9.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Waitrose 642 24/03/2022 9.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 10.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 10.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 10.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 10.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 10.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 10.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Works 24/03/2022 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 11.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Facebk Ynmvcbb9Y2 24/03/2022 11.18 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 24/03/2022 11.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 24/03/2022 11.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 24/03/2022 11.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 11.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 11.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 12.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Virtualinout.com 24/03/2022 12.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 13.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hunters Moon 24/03/2022 13.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 13.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hillfield Farm 24/03/2022 13.42 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 13.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 13.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 13.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 13.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 13.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 24/03/2022 13.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 14.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 14.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Greggs PLC 24/03/2022 14.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 14.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/03/2022 14.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services DRI Advancedmessaging 24/03/2022 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 15.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 15.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/03/2022 15.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 15.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services W M Morrison Store 24/03/2022 16.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 16.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 16.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 16.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 18.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 18.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Park Ltd 24/03/2022 18.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 18.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Aldi 24/03/2022 18.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 18.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 18.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 19.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 19.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 19.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 19.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boots 6580 24/03/2022 19.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 20.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Lidl GB Solihull 24/03/2022 20.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 20.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Ikea Ltd 142 Birmingham M 24/03/2022 21.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 22.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 22.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Fat Sandwich Co 24/03/2022 23.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 23.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 24.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/03/2022 25.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Times Newspapers Ltd 24/03/2022 26.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 26.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 26.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 26.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
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Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 27.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 27.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 28.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hall Green 24/03/2022 28.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1047 24/03/2022 28.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Stores 5114 24/03/2022 28.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 28.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 29.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 29.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 29.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 24/03/2022 30.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dorridge Fish Bar 24/03/2022 30.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 32.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.coram.org.uk 24/03/2022 32.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 33.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos 24/03/2022 34.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 35.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Decathlon UK Limited 24/03/2022 35.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 36.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 38.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 39.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Solihull 24/03/2022 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 40.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Minhs Restaurant 24/03/2022 41.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sumup *Divine Fine Dine 24/03/2022 42.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 45.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 45.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 46.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services www.Screwfix.com 24/03/2022 47.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1047 24/03/2022 47.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1047 24/03/2022 49.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 49.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 49.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 49.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 51.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/03/2022 52.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 52.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sportsdirect.com 24/03/2022 54.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 24/03/2022 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 56.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 56.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 57.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Newport 24/03/2022 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Newport 24/03/2022 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 24/03/2022 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 61.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Vistaprint 24/03/2022 62.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 63.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 63.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 64.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 66.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 67.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 69.63 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 69.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services B&Q Ltd 24/03/2022 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 70.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 70.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 74.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2022 76.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/03/2022 78.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public www.Stressnomore.co.uk 24/03/2022 79.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 79.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 80.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCTS Birminghamconf113 24/03/2022 81.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 83.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos 24/03/2022 83.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Drayton Manor Resort Ltd 24/03/2022 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 86.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 87.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 89.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 90.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 90.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Adult Social Care Keytrak Lock And Safe 24/03/2022 93.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 95.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Park Hotel Moto 24/03/2022 96.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 96.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 96.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 97.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Currys Solihull 24/03/2022 99.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Ebay Commerce UK Ltd 24/03/2022 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Stationeryu 24/03/2022 100.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 241000 - Horticultural - Chemicals
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 101.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2022 101.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 103.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 105.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 110.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sea Life Birmingham 24/03/2022 111.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 112.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 113.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 24/03/2022 115.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Direct 24/03/2022 116.99 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2022 120.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Facebk Kqzx6Ck8Y2 24/03/2022 125.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 132.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 133.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2022 137.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Nessy Learning 24/03/2022 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 153.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 154.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2022 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Safestore.co.uk 24/03/2022 171.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 192300 - Facilities & Management Services - Storage
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 171.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Newport 24/03/2022 175.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2022 179.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2022 181.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 24/03/2022 193.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 200.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Browns Books 24/03/2022 201.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 24/03/2022 205.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costco Wholesale #115 24/03/2022 225.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2022 245.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sp * Switch SFP Ltd 24/03/2022 264.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services www.Ciob.org.uk 24/03/2022 294.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core www.Emap.com 24/03/2022 311.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Divan Bed Wh 24/03/2022 345.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Tutors & Exams 24/03/2022 354.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Emap.com 24/03/2022 356.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Buchanancomputing.net 24/03/2022 360.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Safestore.co.uk 24/03/2022 381.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 192300 - Facilities & Management Services - Storage
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core RICS Subs UK Cybs 24/03/2022 539.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Icslearn.co.uk 24/03/2022 551.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Wyreforestdc.gov.u 24/03/2022 609.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sp * Switch SFP Ltd 24/03/2022 1188.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 24/03/2022 1447.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
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